BOTANICESSENCE Essential Oils - Cold Pressed & Refined Oil.

M-Square Plaza, B1 Floor, Maleenont Tower, Rama 4 Road, Klong Toey, Bangkok, Thailand.
Shop open Monday-Saturday 10.00am - 05.30pm | Contact: +66 81 354-3664 (Ms. Nut) | E-Mail: botanicessence@yahoo.com | Line : @botanicessence

Price effective: 1 January 2023 - 31 December 2023

Premium Grade

COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME EXTRACTION ORIGIN Price in USD

60 ml. 120 ml.

300 ml. 500 ml. 1000 mi. 5000 ml.

O 00 N OO u A W N =

N N N NN NN R B R R R R R R e
A uu A W N B O O 0O N O 1 & W N » O

Apricot Kernel Virgin
Argan

Argan Deodorized
Avocado Virgin
Black Seed

Black Seed Organic
Borage

Cherry Seed
Coconut Extra Virgin
Coconut Fractionated
Grapeseed Virgin
Hazelnut

Jojoba Golden
Jojoba Organic
Macadamia Nut
Moringa

Moringa Organic
Olive Extra Virgin
Passion Fruit
Pomegranate Virgin
Pumpkin Seed
Raspberry Seed
Rosehip Extra Virgin
Sea Buckthorn
Sesame

Tamanu

Prunus armeniaca
Argania spinosa
Argania spinosa
Persea gratissima
Nigella sativa
Nigella sativa
Borago officinalis
Prunus cerasus

Cocos nucifera

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride

Vitis vinifera

Corylus avellana
Simmondsia chinensis
Simmondsia chinensis
Macadamia ternifolia
Moringa oleifera
Moringa oleifera

Olea euopaea
Passiflora edulis
Punica grantaum
Cucurbita pepo

Rubus idaeus

Rosa rubiginosa
Hippophae rhamnoides
Sesamum indicum

Calophyllum inophyllum

Certified Organic
Certified Organic
Certified Organic
Certified Organic

Certified Organic
Certified Organic
Certified Organic

Certified Organic
Certified Organic

Certified Organic
Certified Organic

Certified Organic
Certified Organic

Certified Organic
Certified Organic
Certified Organic
Certified Organic

Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed
Cold Pressed

Turkey
Morocco
Morocco

France

Turkey

Egypt

France

Turkey
Thailand
Thailand

South Africa

France

France

France

France

Kenya
India
Italy

South Africa

Turkey

France

Turkey

South Africa

China

Thailand

India

7.50
10.00
10.00

9.00

7.50
10.00
11.00

9.00

3.00

4.50

9.00

7.50

7.50

9.00

6.00
11.00
10.00

5.50

7.50
13.50

4.50
13.50
12.00
13.50

4.50

7.50

14.50
20.00
20.00
17.50
14.50
20.00
21.50
17.50

5.50

8.50
17.50
14.50
14.50
17.50
10.50
21.50
20.00
10.50
14.50
26.00

7.50
26.00
23.50
26.00

8.50
14.50

22.00
32.00
32.00
27.50
22.00
32.00
35.50
27.50

6.50

9.50
27.50
20.00
22.00
27.50
14.50
35.50
30.50
13.00
22.00
49.00
11.00
49.00
39.50
49.00

9.50
20.00

39.00
58.50
58.50
50.00
39.00
58.50
65.00
50.00
12.00
16.50
50.00
36.00
39.00
50.00
26.50
65.00
55.50
23.50
39.00
89.50
19.50
89.50
72.00
89.50
16.50
36.00

51.00
78.00
78.00
63.50
51.00
78.00
86.50
63.50
15.00
18.00
63.50
42.00
51.00
63.50
34.00
86.50
68.50
25.00
51.00
130.00
25.00
130.00
95.00
130.00
18.00
42.00

86.50
132.00
132.00
108.00

86.50
132.00
147.00
108.00

23.00

29.00
108.00

71.50

86.50
108.00

56.50
147.00
117.00

41.00

86.50
223.00

41.00
223.00
162.50
223.00

29.00

71.50

415.00
630.00
630.00
515.00
415.00
630.00
700.00
515.00
105.00
135.00
515.00
340.00
415.00
515.00
270.00
700.00
555.00
185.00
415.00
1,060.00
200.00
1,060.00
775.00
1,060.00
135.00
340.00



BOTANICESSENCE Essential Oils - Cold Pressed & Refined Oil. Price effective: 1 January 2023 - 31 December 2023

M-Square Plaza, B1 Floor, Maleenont Tower, Rama 4 Road, Klong Toey, Bangkok, Thailand. =
Shop open Monday-Saturday 10.00am - 05.30pm | Contact: +66 81 354-3664 (Ms. Nut) | E-Mail: botanicessence@yahoo.com | Line : @botanicessence Premlum Grade

SPECIALTY OILS INGREDIENTS ( Blended From 100% Virgin Oils) Price in USD

60 ml. 120 ml. 300 ml. 500 ml. 1000 mi. 5000 ml.

1 Anti-Wrinkle Argan, Rose Hip Extra Virgin, Avocado Virgin, Moringa, Pomegranate Virgin 12.00 23.50 39.50 72.00 95.00 162.50 775.00
2  Face Cleanser Avocado Virgin, Apricot Kernels Virgin, Coconut Extra Virgin 7.50 14.50 22.00 39.00 51.00 86.50 415.00
3 Hair Nourishment Jojoba Golden, Argan, Coconut Extra Virgin, Olive Extra Virgin, Sesame 7.50 14.50 20.00 36.00 42.00 71.50 340.00
4 Healthy Skin Moringa, Apricot Kernels Virgin, Argan, Avocado Virgin, Black Seed 10.00 20.00 32.00 58.50 78.00 132.00 630.00
5 Hands & Nails Apricot Kernels, Argan, Avocado Virgin, Black Seed, Pomegranate Virgin 7.50 14.50 22.00 39.00 51.00 86.50 415.00
6  Rejuvenate Rose Hip Extra Virgin, Argan, Pomegranate Virgin, Moringa 12.00 23.50 39.50 72.00 95.00 162.50 775.00
7  Scar Care Argan, Rose Hip Extra Virgin, Apricot Kernels Virgin, Moringa, Pomegranate Virgin 12.00 23.50 39.50 72.00 95.00 162.50 775.00

EXTRACTION Price in USD

ORIGIN

COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME

120 ml. 300 ml. 500 ml. 1000 ml. 5000 ml.

1 Apricot Kernel Prunus armeniaca Refined France 6.00 10.50 14.50 26.50 34.00 56.50 270.00
2 Avocado Persea gratissima Refined France 4.50 7.50 11.00 19.50 25.00 41.00 200.00
3  Evening Primrose Oenothera biennis Refined France 7.50 14.50 22.00 39.00 51.00 86.50 415.00
4  Grapeseed Vitis vinifera Refined France 3.00 5.50 6.50 12.00 15.00 23.00 105.00
5 Jojoba Simmondsia chinensis Refined France 7.00 12.50 18.00 32.50 42.00 71.50 340.00
6 Macadamia Nut Macadamia integrifolia Refined France 4.50 7.50 11.00 19.50 25.00 41.00 200.00
7 Pomegranate Punica grantaum Refined Turkey 10.00 20.00 32.00 58.50 78.00 132.00 630.00
8 Rosehip Rosa moschata Refined Chile 7.50 14.50 22.00 39.00 51.00 86.50 415.00
9 Safflower Carthamus tinctorius Refined Thailand 4.50 8.50 9.50 16.50 18.00 29.00 135.00
10 Sweet Almond Prunus amygdalus dulcis Refined France 3.00 5.50 6.50 12.00 15.00 23.00 105.00
Note: Price is highly sentitive. The price can be changed without prior notice, please check the website before placing order. Thank you for being our valued customer
For any oil that out of stock, 1-2 months lead time for importing required. BOTANICESSENCE Essential Oils

For further inquiries, please contact: botanicessence@yahoo.com http://www.botanicessence.com



